UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UTC571N                                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R121-021.E
COMPANDOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC571N is a versatile low cost dual gain control circuit
in which either channel may be used as a dynamic range

SOP-16
SOP-16W
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UTC571NL-S16-T UTC571NG-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
UTC571NL-S16-R UTC571NG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UTC571NL-S16W-T UTC571NG-S16W-T SOP-16W Tube
UTC571NL-S16W-R UTC571NG-S16W-R SOP-16W Tape Reel
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) S16: SOP-16, S16W: SOP-16(W)
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UTC571NG-S16-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
UTC □ □
     UTC571N
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
910111213141516
Date Code
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Lot Code
UTC571N                                                                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R121-021.E
 PIN CONNECTIONS
7